
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life February 2, 2014February 2, 2014February 2, 2014February 2, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $55,088 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $39,376 15

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $28,166 13

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $27,184 6

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $20,800 9

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,548 4

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $15,300 2

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $11,733 2

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $10,800 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $9,012 2

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,292 3

Johnson, Jamie S. Johnson Insurance Agency $6,924 1

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $6,564 4

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,410 3

Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $6,384 1

Carran, John Steven $5,604 2

Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $5,520 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $4,664 2

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $4,352 1

Hoyek, Tony. Hoyek Insurance Agency $4,196 1

Neumann, Robert S. Neumann Insurance Agency $4,108 1

Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $3,840 2

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,832 1

Ulayyet, Fahed M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,816 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,768 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,636 3

Pritchatt, Henry I. Pritchatt Insurance Agency $3,396 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $3,382 6

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,012 1

Diaz, Jesus Jr. Diaz Insurance Agency $2,868 1

Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,846 1

Dyess, William R. Dyess Insurance Agency $2,846 1

Clark, Otmar A. Jr. Clark & Associates Life & Health $2,844 1

Donato, Anthony L. Donato Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Gore, Lillian B. Delray Beach Health Insurance $2,844 1

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,844 1

Bobst, David L. Bobst Insurance Agency $2,820 1

Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $2,760 1

Howard, Bruce E. Howard Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Assurecor, Inc. $2,628 1

Gassett, Kristin Gassett Insurance Agency $2,587 1

A.C. Bradbury Insurance Services, Inc. $2,568 1

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $2,508 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

February 2, 2014February 2, 2014February 2, 2014February 2, 2014

Laughlin, James A. $15,336

Ahlbum, Tim $14,436 Jennings, Christopher G. $11,304

Robbins, Philip L. $11,892 Sheldon, Paul T. $10,800

Ahlbum, Jon $11,652

Catron, Edward A. $8,796 Schrupp, Billy L. $6,516

Celorio, Silvia M. $8,100 Colangelo, Nancy J. $6,384

Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $7,933 Enns, Henry W. $6,336

Kraus-Bratone, Tracy $7,800 Stevens, Gerald R. $6,084

Johnson, Jamie S. $6,924 Norgard, Chad M. $5,520

Aarons, Neill $6,840 Rosenkrantz, Howard $5,472

Gordon, Aaron $6,744 Sturek, Kathryn E. $5,424

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Montgomery, Jack L. $4,884 Diaz , Jesus Jr. $2,868

Cleveland, Keith E. $4,352 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,846

Hoyek, Tony N. $4,196 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,844

Aberman, Judith A. $4,108 Donato, Anthony L. $2,844

Bono, Peter F. $3,948 Fink, Christopher $2,844

Miller, Bruce T. $3,948 Gilels, Julia $2,844

Flynn, Jennifer $3,900 Gore, Lillian B. $2,844

Peysakhov, Ilya $3,900 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,844

Pfeffer, David $3,900 Rabinowitz, Arnold $2,844

Larocca, Joseph A. $3,832 Rosenberg, Nathan $2,844

Stevens, Sandra K. $3,816 Sperling, Philip S. $2,844

Ulayyet, Fahed M. $3,816 Westfall, Edward B. $2,844

Smith, Todd W. $3,800 Flores, Alejandro $2,820

Schwartz, Scott J. $3,768 Adelson, Andy G. $2,760

Puro, Miko M. $3,672 Carran, John Steven $2,760

Sachs, Kerry $3,636 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $2,700

Malpigli, Frank W. $3,624 Takats, Kathleen $2,700

Cortes, Julio C. $3,564 Bushko, Heidi $2,676

Patterson, Adam D. $3,480 Cooper, Bradley D. $2,676

Robbins, Chad A. $3,408 Dehaan-Garland, Gayle K. $2,676

Pritchatt, Henry I. $3,396 Howard, Bruce E. $2,676

Lehman, Lary P. $3,324 Diaz, Lauro $2,628

Fitch, John $3,312 Palmer, Casey V. $2,592

Jacobson, Sandy A. $3,276 Gassett, Kristin $2,587

Sommer, Ann $3,276 Bradbury, A.C. Jack $2,568

Gutman, Yehudah L. $3,060 Lauer, Deborah $2,508

Malooley, Michele A. $3,055 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $2,508

Saunders, Gary A. $3,012

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


